THIS DRAWING CONTAINS INFORMATION THAT IS PROPRIETARY TO MOLEX ELECTRONIC TECHNOLOGIES, LLC AND SHOULD NOT BE USED WITHOUT WRITTEN PERMISSION
REC M12 XP AC FE STR PVC PG9 SE XM UNSH
 PRODUCT CUSTOMER DRAWING
DOCUMENT NUMBER DOC TYPE DOC PART REVISION
1200708154 PSD 000 A
MATERIAL NUMBER CUSTOMER SHEET NUMBER
SEE PART LIST GENERAL MARKET  1 OF 1
DIMENSION UNITS SCALE

5 1 LOCKNUT BRASS NICKEL PLATED
6 1 O-Ring NBR BLACK
7 1 GASKET FPM RED
8 - POTTING MATERIAL EPOXY TRANSPARENT
9 1 LABEL VINYL YELLOW
12
3 4
5
6
7
50±5
8
9
VIEW FROM FRONT SIDE VIEW FROM FRONT SIDE
MOLEX P/N ENG No. L+Tol.(mm)
1200110349 8R8J40E02C3003 300±10
1200700233 8R5J40E03C3003 300±10
1200705009 8R8J40E02C300 300±10
1200705179 8R8J40E02C200 200±10
1200708029 8R5J40E03C300 300±10
1200708065 8R5J40E03C1503 150±10
1200708154 8R8J40E02C5003 500±10
1200708186 8R8J40E02C800 800±10
PART LIST
1
1
2